
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/16/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:07:06 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/2/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/8/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1700000002,4 CPO,0210,ISC1700000001,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

SAN Storage Systems (OT1705) ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 09/14/2016 11/03/2016 220,480.18

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000004,2 CPO,0310,DNR1700000014,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Blackwater Falls - Lodge Spa Hot Tub
Repairs

B N A HEATING & COOLING 09/27/2016 11/07/2016 117,792.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1700000005,1 CPO,0313,DEP1700000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Multi-Gas Dilution Calibrator with Ozone
Generator

SABIO INSTRUMENTS 09/29/2016 11/02/2016 52,770.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000103,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000019,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LIQUID PROPANE GAS R T ROGERS OIL CO INC 07/05/2016 11/03/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000004,2 CMA,0803,DOT1700000016,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONTRACT TO PROVIDE CASE OEM
PARTS OR EQUAL

STATE EQUIPMENT INC 09/08/2016 11/07/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000009,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000017,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WV OFFICIAL HIGHWAY MAP
2016-2017

WILLIAMS & HEINTZ MAP CORP 09/14/2016 11/07/2016 98,700.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000014,3 CPO,0803,DOT1700000011,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAMS EASTERN VAULT COMPANY INC 10/13/2016 11/03/2016 72,737.32

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

